
Gross Battleson's Shamble - CARPET FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Eric Wall + Mark DanceEric Wall + Mark Dance 57 $1,200.00

-- Cesar Quintero + Efren QuinteroCesar Quintero + Efren Quintero 58

2 Jaxon Moon + Tony MoonJaxon Moon + Tony Moon 58 $950.00

T3 Andrew French + Keifer HighamAndrew French + Keifer Higham 59 $600.00

T3 Mark Cole + Tony FrenchMark Cole + Tony French 59 $600.00

-- Jason Struhs + Kory DavisJason Struhs + Kory Davis 61

5 Arnulfo Quintero + Tristan ColesArnulfo Quintero + Tristan Coles 62

-- Scott Simmons + Tanner MorrowScott Simmons + Tanner Morrow 62

6 Jeffrey Anderson + Justin AndersonJeffrey Anderson + Justin Anderson 63

-- Jason Maas + Richard ThomasJason Maas + Richard Thomas 63

-- Brett Hampton + Edward CharlesBrett Hampton + Edward Charles 64

7 Geoffrey Wisdom + Shane ConnerGeoffrey Wisdom + Shane Conner 64

-- Bart Hatch + Layne WrayBart Hatch + Layne Wray 64

-- Rocky Eddy + Terry EmpeyRocky Eddy + Terry Empey 65

8 Brody Green + Corey GreenBrody Green + Corey Green 65

-- Brad Cole + Ryan DeMottBrad Cole + Ryan DeMott 65

T9 Alexander Lui + Nick KempkersAlexander Lui + Nick Kempkers 66

-- Al Hoiland + Troy GarnAl Hoiland + Troy Garn 66

T9 Eric Staten + Quinn DetrickEric Staten + Quinn Detrick 66

T9 Travis Toller + Tyler TetleyTravis Toller + Tyler Tetley 66

12 Melinda Howard + Paula TrudellMelinda Howard + Paula Trudell 67

-- Andrew Kinney + Tyler LopezAndrew Kinney + Tyler Lopez 67

-- Austin Wallis + Mike GlaserAustin Wallis + Mike Glaser 68

-- Doug McLaren + Ken MarloweDoug McLaren + Ken Marlowe 68

-- Brandon Shearer + Phil OzmunBrandon Shearer + Phil Ozmun 68

13 Davis Mickelsen + Luke PetersonDavis Mickelsen + Luke Peterson 68

-- Efren Quintero Sr. + George MannEfren Quintero Sr. + George Mann 68

-- Axel Ashbocker + Blake DavisAxel Ashbocker + Blake Davis 68

-- David Hancock + Rex HancockDavid Hancock + Rex Hancock 69

-- Kip Yeates + Noel TrejoKip Yeates + Noel Trejo 69

-- Chris Olsen + Jamey PotterChris Olsen + Jamey Potter 69

14 Austin Stohl + Tybin SiepertAustin Stohl + Tybin Siepert 69

-- Mark Williams + Mike StearsMark Williams + Mike Stears 70

15 Louis Ellwood + Tyrone HorneLouis Ellwood + Tyrone Horne 70
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-- Carvel Miller + Curt WellsCarvel Miller + Curt Wells 71

T16 Ryan Williams + Troy DeaneRyan Williams + Troy Deane 71

T16 Gregg Wachs + Jody BolineGregg Wachs + Jody Boline 71

T16 Alan French + Brent ThompsonAlan French + Brent Thompson 71

T19 Cory Payne + Kurt PayneCory Payne + Kurt Payne 72

T19 Derrek Zaugg + Dustin ZauggDerrek Zaugg + Dustin Zaugg 72

-- Joe Nelson + Rena NelsonJoe Nelson + Rena Nelson 72

-- Mike Clark + Steven GilesMike Clark + Steven Giles 73

-- Dylan Williams + Jake PinnockDylan Williams + Jake Pinnock 74

-- Jarod Nef + Jess AllenJarod Nef + Jess Allen 74

-- Lacey Humpherys + Steve BynumLacey Humpherys + Steve Bynum 75

-- Kevin Kandt + Robert CarrKevin Kandt + Robert Carr 75

T21 Corey Mitchell + Jeff GibsonCorey Mitchell + Jeff Gibson 77

T21 Jason Watson + Marc BriggsJason Watson + Marc Briggs 77

-- Austin Goodwin + Dylan GoodwinAustin Goodwin + Dylan Goodwin 79

Total Purse Allocated: $3,350.00Total Purse Allocated: $3,350.00
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Net Battleson's Shamble - CARPET FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jason Maas + Richard ThomasJason Maas + Richard Thomas 54 $1,200.00

-- Eric Wall + Mark DanceEric Wall + Mark Dance 55.5

2 Cesar Quintero + Efren QuinteroCesar Quintero + Efren Quintero 56 $950.00

3 Scott Simmons + Tanner MorrowScott Simmons + Tanner Morrow 57 $700.00

-- Jaxon Moon + Tony MoonJaxon Moon + Tony Moon 58

-- Andrew French + Keifer HighamAndrew French + Keifer Higham 58.5

T4 Brandon Shearer + Phil OzmunBrandon Shearer + Phil Ozmun 59 $450.00

T4 Jason Struhs + Kory DavisJason Struhs + Kory Davis 59 $450.00

-- Mark Cole + Tony FrenchMark Cole + Tony French 59.5

6 Bart Hatch + Layne WrayBart Hatch + Layne Wray 59.5 $300.00

7 Kip Yeates + Noel TrejoKip Yeates + Noel Trejo 60 $250.00

T8 Austin Wallis + Mike GlaserAustin Wallis + Mike Glaser 60.5 $87.50

T8 Doug McLaren + Ken MarloweDoug McLaren + Ken Marlowe 60.5 $87.50

T8 Al Hoiland + Troy GarnAl Hoiland + Troy Garn 60.5 $87.50

T8 Andrew Kinney + Tyler LopezAndrew Kinney + Tyler Lopez 60.5 $87.50

12 Brett Hampton + Edward CharlesBrett Hampton + Edward Charles 61

T13 Rocky Eddy + Terry EmpeyRocky Eddy + Terry Empey 61.5

T13 Brad Cole + Ryan DeMottBrad Cole + Ryan DeMott 61.5

-- Brody Green + Corey GreenBrody Green + Corey Green 62

T15 Chris Olsen + Jamey PotterChris Olsen + Jamey Potter 62

T15 Efren Quintero Sr. + George MannEfren Quintero Sr. + George Mann 62

-- Travis Toller + Tyler TetleyTravis Toller + Tyler Tetley 62.5

T17 David Hancock + Rex HancockDavid Hancock + Rex Hancock 63

-- Arnulfo Quintero + Tristan ColesArnulfo Quintero + Tristan Coles 63

-- Geoffrey Wisdom + Shane ConnerGeoffrey Wisdom + Shane Conner 63

T17 Mark Williams + Mike StearsMark Williams + Mike Stears 63

T17 Axel Ashbocker + Blake DavisAxel Ashbocker + Blake Davis 63

-- Eric Staten + Quinn DetrickEric Staten + Quinn Detrick 63.5

20 Joe Nelson + Rena NelsonJoe Nelson + Rena Nelson 63.5

21 Carvel Miller + Curt WellsCarvel Miller + Curt Wells 64

-- Alexander Lui + Nick KempkersAlexander Lui + Nick Kempkers 64

-- Jeffrey Anderson + Justin AndersonJeffrey Anderson + Justin Anderson 64

-- Melinda Howard + Paula TrudellMelinda Howard + Paula Trudell 64

-- Austin Stohl + Tybin SiepertAustin Stohl + Tybin Siepert 64

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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-- Davis Mickelsen + Luke PetersonDavis Mickelsen + Luke Peterson 64.5

22 Mike Clark + Steven GilesMike Clark + Steven Giles 64.5

-- Ryan Williams + Troy DeaneRyan Williams + Troy Deane 65

23 Dylan Williams + Jake PinnockDylan Williams + Jake Pinnock 65

-- Alan French + Brent ThompsonAlan French + Brent Thompson 65

-- Louis Ellwood + Tyrone HorneLouis Ellwood + Tyrone Horne 65

24 Jarod Nef + Jess AllenJarod Nef + Jess Allen 65.5

-- Derrek Zaugg + Dustin ZauggDerrek Zaugg + Dustin Zaugg 66

-- Cory Payne + Kurt PayneCory Payne + Kurt Payne 66.5

25 Lacey Humpherys + Steve BynumLacey Humpherys + Steve Bynum 66.5

-- Gregg Wachs + Jody BolineGregg Wachs + Jody Boline 66.5

26 Kevin Kandt + Robert CarrKevin Kandt + Robert Carr 68

-- Corey Mitchell + Jeff GibsonCorey Mitchell + Jeff Gibson 68.5

-- Jason Watson + Marc BriggsJason Watson + Marc Briggs 69

27 Austin Goodwin + Dylan GoodwinAustin Goodwin + Dylan Goodwin 74

Total Purse Allocated: $4,650.00Total Purse Allocated: $4,650.00
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Gross Battleson's Shamble - TILE FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Allen King + Katherine KingAllen King + Katherine King 68 $1,200.00

2 Jeff Ryan + Rod RockwoodJeff Ryan + Rod Rockwood 69 $950.00

3 Candice Pruitt + Challiss PotterCandice Pruitt + Challiss Potter 70 $700.00

-- Laraye Peterson + Lynn PetersonLaraye Peterson + Lynn Peterson 70

-- David Maurer + Marvin JackmanDavid Maurer + Marvin Jackman 70

-- Paul Nelson + Suzanne NelsonPaul Nelson + Suzanne Nelson 70

4 James Johnston + Mike JohnstonJames Johnston + Mike Johnston 71 $500.00

-- Bennie Porraz + Mark SilerBennie Porraz + Mark Siler 71

-- Cricket Lopez + Matthew MichelCricket Lopez + Matthew Michel 71

-- Levi Swanson + Mike DimickLevi Swanson + Mike Dimick 72

T5 Mike Barnes + Scott GutkeMike Barnes + Scott Gutke 72

T5 Bren Browning + Isaac BrownBren Browning + Isaac Brown 72

-- Ginny Rasmussen + Kristy WachsGinny Rasmussen + Kristy Wachs 72

T7 Quintin Harris + Travis StevensQuintin Harris + Travis Stevens 73

-- Mike Tullos + Teddy JohnsonMike Tullos + Teddy Johnson 73

-- Arden Hawley + Ashlee HawleyArden Hawley + Ashlee Hawley 73

T7 Dana Yost + Shane GlonDana Yost + Shane Glon 73

-- Mike Hare + Tom ColeMike Hare + Tom Cole 74

-- Bryce Marsh + Michael MarshBryce Marsh + Michael Marsh 74

-- Michael Corbridge + Rhett BabcockMichael Corbridge + Rhett Babcock 74

9 Gary Fawcett + Mike PriestGary Fawcett + Mike Priest 74

T10 Jeremiah Heffelfinger + William TownsendJeremiah Heffelfinger + William Townsend 75

T10 Chad Phillips + Lyle PhillipsChad Phillips + Lyle Phillips 75

T10 Jeremy Barnes + Rob ChaceJeremy Barnes + Rob Chace 75

T13 Judy Weiszhaar + Sarah FawcettJudy Weiszhaar + Sarah Fawcett 76

-- Jake Arehart + Tim ArehartJake Arehart + Tim Arehart 76

-- Ernesto Garza + William SchutteErnesto Garza + William Schutte 76

T13 Audie Trudell + Josh WoodardAudie Trudell + Josh Woodard 76

-- Ivan Stepan + Mike DibattistaIvan Stepan + Mike Dibattista 76

T13 Carla Steen + Terry SteenCarla Steen + Terry Steen 76

-- Justin Christensen + Kohl HostertJustin Christensen + Kohl Hostert 77

-- Casey Pfannenstiel + Chris SargisCasey Pfannenstiel + Chris Sargis 78

-- Charles Bornsheuer + Dustin WarnerCharles Bornsheuer + Dustin Warner 78

-- Gordon Howard + Jace WrightGordon Howard + Jace Wright 78

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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T16 Andrew Boyd + Gus ClarkAndrew Boyd + Gus Clark 79

T16 Julie Finup + Tim FinupJulie Finup + Tim Finup 79

18 Gary Skeie + Jerry NedrowGary Skeie + Jerry Nedrow 80

-- Farrell Allen + Nick CandeaFarrell Allen + Nick Candea 82

-- Brandi Nichols + John NicholsBrandi Nichols + John Nichols 82

-- Jace Radford + Keastin AndersenJace Radford + Keastin Andersen 83

19 Bob Lopez + Janine LopezBob Lopez + Janine Lopez 83

-- Drew Crow + Mike NelsonDrew Crow + Mike Nelson 84

20 John Sloan + Joseph WallsJohn Sloan + Joseph Walls 84

-- Amy Woodard + Lexie ColeAmy Woodard + Lexie Cole 85

-- Kurt Smith + Terry HansenKurt Smith + Terry Hansen 85

-- Emily Geisler + Jayson GeislerEmily Geisler + Jayson Geisler 91

21 Tim Boyd + Tito TorresTim Boyd + Tito Torres 94

Total Purse Allocated: $3,350.00Total Purse Allocated: $3,350.00
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Net Battleson's Shamble - TILE FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Paul Nelson + Suzanne NelsonPaul Nelson + Suzanne Nelson 53.5 $1,200.00

2 David Maurer + Marvin JackmanDavid Maurer + Marvin Jackman 56.5 $950.00

-- Jeff Ryan + Rod RockwoodJeff Ryan + Rod Rockwood 57.5

3 Laraye Peterson + Lynn PetersonLaraye Peterson + Lynn Peterson 58 $700.00

-- Allen King + Katherine KingAllen King + Katherine King 58

-- Candice Pruitt + Challiss PotterCandice Pruitt + Challiss Potter 60

T4 Bennie Porraz + Mark SilerBennie Porraz + Mark Siler 60 $450.00

T4 Cricket Lopez + Matthew MichelCricket Lopez + Matthew Michel 60 $450.00

6 Mike Hare + Tom ColeMike Hare + Tom Cole 61 $300.00

-- James Johnston + Mike JohnstonJames Johnston + Mike Johnston 61.5

T7 Drew Crow + Mike NelsonDrew Crow + Mike Nelson 61.5 $225.00

T7 Ernesto Garza + William SchutteErnesto Garza + William Schutte 61.5 $225.00

T9 Bryce Marsh + Michael MarshBryce Marsh + Michael Marsh 62 $21.43

T9 Levi Swanson + Mike DimickLevi Swanson + Mike Dimick 62 $21.43

T9 Michael Corbridge + Rhett BabcockMichael Corbridge + Rhett Babcock 62 $21.43

T9 Amy Woodard + Lexie ColeAmy Woodard + Lexie Cole 62 $21.43

T9 Mike Tullos + Teddy JohnsonMike Tullos + Teddy Johnson 62 $21.43

T9 Ginny Rasmussen + Kristy WachsGinny Rasmussen + Kristy Wachs 62 $21.43

T9 Arden Hawley + Ashlee HawleyArden Hawley + Ashlee Hawley 62 $21.43

-- Quintin Harris + Travis StevensQuintin Harris + Travis Stevens 62.5

-- Mike Barnes + Scott GutkeMike Barnes + Scott Gutke 62.5

-- Bren Browning + Isaac BrownBren Browning + Isaac Brown 62.5

-- Dana Yost + Shane GlonDana Yost + Shane Glon 62.5

T16 Charles Bornsheuer + Dustin WarnerCharles Bornsheuer + Dustin Warner 63

T16 Ivan Stepan + Mike DibattistaIvan Stepan + Mike Dibattista 63

18 Jake Arehart + Tim ArehartJake Arehart + Tim Arehart 63.5

-- Judy Weiszhaar + Sarah FawcettJudy Weiszhaar + Sarah Fawcett 64

-- Audie Trudell + Josh WoodardAudie Trudell + Josh Woodard 64

-- Chad Phillips + Lyle PhillipsChad Phillips + Lyle Phillips 64

19 Brandi Nichols + John NicholsBrandi Nichols + John Nichols 64

-- Jeremiah Heffelfinger + William TownsendJeremiah Heffelfinger + William Townsend 64.5

20 Gordon Howard + Jace WrightGordon Howard + Jace Wright 64.5

-- Gary Fawcett + Mike PriestGary Fawcett + Mike Priest 64.5

-- Carla Steen + Terry SteenCarla Steen + Terry Steen 64.5
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-- Jeremy Barnes + Rob ChaceJeremy Barnes + Rob Chace 65

T21 Jace Radford + Keastin AndersenJace Radford + Keastin Andersen 67

T21 Casey Pfannenstiel + Chris SargisCasey Pfannenstiel + Chris Sargis 67

T21 Justin Christensen + Kohl HostertJustin Christensen + Kohl Hostert 67

24 Farrell Allen + Nick CandeaFarrell Allen + Nick Candea 67.5

-- Andrew Boyd + Gus ClarkAndrew Boyd + Gus Clark 68

-- Gary Skeie + Jerry NedrowGary Skeie + Jerry Nedrow 68

25 Kurt Smith + Terry HansenKurt Smith + Terry Hansen 68.5

-- Julie Finup + Tim FinupJulie Finup + Tim Finup 69.5

-- John Sloan + Joseph WallsJohn Sloan + Joseph Walls 70

-- Bob Lopez + Janine LopezBob Lopez + Janine Lopez 70

26 Emily Geisler + Jayson GeislerEmily Geisler + Jayson Geisler 74

-- Tim Boyd + Tito TorresTim Boyd + Tito Torres 80

Total Purse Allocated: $4,650.00Total Purse Allocated: $4,650.00
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